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CHANNEL 
VALUE FUNCTION 

4ch 6ch 

1 1 
 

000-255 

DIMMER 

0%100% 

 2 000-255 DIMMER FINE 

2 3 

 

000-007 

008-015 

016-131 

132-139 

140-181 

182-189 

190-231 

232-239 

240-247 

248-255 

STROBE 

Close 

Open 

Strobe from Slow to Fast 

Open 

Fast Open Slow Close from Slow to Fast 

Open 

Slow Open Fast Close from Slow to Fast 

Open 

Random Strobe from Slow to Fast 

Open 

3 4 
 

000-255 

ZOOM 

NarrowWide 

 5 000-255 ZOOM FINE 

4 6 

 

000-029 

030-039 

040-049 

050-059 

060-069 

070-099 

100-109 

110-119 

120-122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

SPECIAL FUNCTION 

Null 

Dimmer Curve: Linear 

Dimmer Curve: Square Law 

Dimmer Curve: Inv SQ Law 

Dimmer Curve: S Curve 

Null 

Led Frequency Setting Enable 

Led Frequency Setting Disable 

Null 

900Hz 

1000Hz 

1100Hz 

1200Hz 

1300Hz 

1400Hz 

1500Hz 

2500Hz 

4000Hz 

5000Hz 
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133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138-199 

200-209 

210-219 

220-229 

230-255 

6000Hz 

10KHz 

15KHz 

20KHz 

25KHz 

Null 

Reset All 

Dimmer Speed: Fast 

Dimmer Speed: Smooth 

Null 

 

 

 


